CDTTUFTSC
10 sq.mm Spring Loaded Feed Through Terminal Blocks
These Terminal Block are preferred for connections that involves safety
requirements of the electric supply industry (ESI) standards, in addition to
the high torque screws,
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 57 A

Length 63  mm
Width (Thickness) 8  mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDTTUFTSC 10 sq.mm Spring loaded Terminal Block in
Grey colour
50
CDTTUFTSCBU 10 sq.mm Spring loaded Terminal Block in
Blue colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M
Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter
50
CA701-15-1M-S
Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter
50
CA701-15-2M
Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter
50
CA701-15-2M-S
Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter
50
CA702
End Clamp in Polyamide 66
suitable for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din
35-15 Rails
50
CA802
End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails
50
EPCDTTU End Plate in Grey colour suitable 50
CA710/2
External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 2 Pole
100
CA710/3
External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 3 Pole
50
CA710/4
External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 4 Pole
50
CA710/10
External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 10 Pole
20
CA509/K8/V Marking Tag with Vertical printing. 100
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 3980 600 / +91 251 3980 800 | Fax: +91 251 3980 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.